page 6
GriddlesGriddles    ••    CharbroilersCharbroilers    ••    Hot PlatesHot Plates    ••    FryersFryers
CharbroilersCharbroilers
Star Ultra-MaxStar Ultra-Max
Star Star-MaxStar Star-Max
ToastmasterToastmaster
Hot PlatesHot Plates
Star Ultra-Max  Star Ultra-Max

48 $4,918 $6,852 80,000 $6,274 12,000/16,000 20.5 48 27.81 15.50 315 85
All prices F.O.B Smithville, TN
1 - All gas units ship for Natural Gas service. Propane conversion kits included
2 -  All 208/240V units must be hard-wired at installation for 1-phase or 3-phase service
page 12STAR, HOLMAN, TOASTMASTER  PRICING EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2022 Table of Contents
EQUIPMENT STANDSEQUIPMENT STANDS & &
ULTRA-MAX PLATE SHELVESULTRA-MAX PLATE SHELVES
7-INCH PLATE SHELF
for Ultra-Max Griddles/Charbroilers
Unit
Size Model No. 7” Plate Shelf
Ship
Wt. [lb.]
Freight
Class
24” UMSA24 $403 6 85
36” UMSA36 $550 9 85
48” UMSA48 $689 12 85
60” UMSA60 $944 13 85
72” UMSA72 $1,098 16 85
All prices F.O.B Smithville, TN
HEAVY-DUTY EQUIPMENT STANDS with CASTERS
Model No.
Price F.O.B
Smithville, TN
Width
[in.]
Depth
[in.]
Height
[in.]
Ship
Wt. [lb.]
Freight
Class
STAND/HC-24 $2,704 24.00 30.00 24.00 25 85
STAND/HC-36 $3,029 36.00 30.00 24.00 68 85
STAND/HC-48 $3,558 48.00 30.00 24.00 88 85
STAND/HC-60 $4,158 60.00 30.00 24.00 105 85
STAND/HC-72 $4,919 72.00 30.00 24.00 122 85
page 23
2-SIDED GRILLS2-SIDED GRILLS
PANINI SANDWICHPANINI SANDWICH
GroovedGrooved  &&  Smooth OptionsSmooth Options